PHONE: 9975565571 

POLICY PERIOD: 00:00 HRS, ON 01/11/2019 TO MIDNIGHT OF 31/10/2020 

PREMIUM CERTIFICATE 

(For the purpose of deduction u/s 80 d of Income Tax (amendment) Act, 1986) 

This is to certify that, NALINI BHASKAR GOKHALE has paid Rs.  33193 /- Rupees Thirty three 
thousand one hundred ninety three only towards premium for Mediclaim Insurance vide policy 
no.: 5001002819P112811493 for the period from POLICY PERIOD: 00:00 HRS, ON 01/11/2019 
TO MIDNIGHT OF 31/10/2020 by instrument no.: (Payment UTR No.) dt. 30.11.2019 premium 
Rs. 28130/- & GST Rs.

[...]

PHONE: 9422048912 

POLICY PERIOD: 00:00 HRS, ON 01/11/2019 TO MIDNIGHT OF 31/10/2020 

PREMIUM CERTIFICATE 

(For the purpose of deduction u/s 80 d of Income Tax (amendment) Act, 1986) 

This is to certify that, MADHURI JAGANNATH APTE has paid Rs.  33193 /- Rupees Thirty three 
thousand one hundred ninety three only towards premium for Mediclaim Insurance vide policy 
no.: 5001002819P112811493 for the period from POLICY PERIOD: 00:00 HRS, ON 01/11/2019 
TO MIDNIGHT OF 31/10/2020 by instrument no.: (Payment UTR No.) dt. 30.11.2019 premium 
Rs. 28130/- & GST Rs.

[...]

9881461990 

POLICY PERIOD: 00:00 HRS, ON 01/11/2019 TO MIDNIGHT OF 31/10/2020 

PREMIUM CERTIFICATE 

(For the purpose of deduction u/s 80 d of Income Tax (amendment) Act, 1986) 

This is to certify that, VIJAYA LAXMIKANT RANJANIKAR has paid Rs.  24897 /- Rupees Twenty 
four thousand eight hundred ninety seven only towards premium for Mediclaim Insurance vide 
policy no.: 5001002819P112811493 for the period from POLICY PERIOD: 00:00 HRS, ON 
01/11/2019 TO MIDNIGHT OF 31/10/2020 by instrument no.: (Payment UTR No.) dt. 
30.11.2019 premium Rs. 21099/- & GST Rs.

[...]

KOTHRUD PUNE 411038 

PHONE: 9325791464 

POLICY PERIOD: 00:00 HRS, ON 01/11/2019 TO MIDNIGHT OF 31/10/2020 

PREMIUM CERTIFICATE 

(For the purpose of deduction u/s 80 d of Income Tax (amendment) Act, 1986) 

This is to certify that, ASHA C NERLEKAR has paid Rs.  24897 /- Rupees Twenty four thousand 
eight hundred ninety seven only towards premium for Mediclaim Insurance vide policy no.: 
5001002819P112811493 for the period from POLICY PERIOD: 00:00 HRS, ON 01/11/2019 TO 
MIDNIGHT OF 31/10/2020 by instrument no.: (Payment UTR No.) dt. 30.11.2019 premium Rs. 
21099/- & GST Rs.

[...]

PHONE: 9423562662 

POLICY PERIOD: 00:00 HRS, ON 01/11/2019 TO MIDNIGHT OF 31/10/2020 

PREMIUM CERTIFICATE 

(For the purpose of deduction u/s 80 d of Income Tax (amendment) Act, 1986) 

This is to certify that, MADHAV GOVIND GOKHALE has paid Rs.  61784 /- Rupees Sixty one 
thousand seven hundred eighty four only towards premium for Mediclaim Insurance vide policy 
no.: 5001002819P112811493 for the period from POLICY PERIOD: 00:00 HRS, ON 01/11/2019 
TO MIDNIGHT OF 31/10/2020 by instrument no.: (Payment UTR No.) dt. 30.11.2019 premium 
Rs. 52359/- & GST Rs.